S R T
' sqe 275
~ &9 a8 A, Co Of N p7a9

G.R.S. Form #114-B s sodd o

DATE__}_E{':LU./;&

L

g?’ fagts .
) L & o oy P
Lo MM COARERY, Jobm. Py .. .  SERIAL No._ 2472284

S I T = L S e R e e

e :
& : >~ o
FE s BRI W e ORGANIZATION, i COef., 313th M.GeBne —
" GRAVE LOCATION_.‘i’!?HE?_Tf‘f_«"_s:{t‘P?z{e9?2:39{*3&5}!?::5%@%&ﬁfﬁé‘{fwme) 1232.5e0,44
4 CTY. NAME = NUMBERT L & we e
|
_____ 124  Sec.44 3 |
IR VE, s 2~ S g e ROW: - -4 NEATE D o G ror :
P : = Frp
2. ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION 31 BAC ("tof 2 Brieulles-surelieuse,leugs 72
GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT.
COORDINATES _______ Verdun 35NE 282.1N 312,258
CONCENTRATED To ___ 5/1419 Ll Hooe Bl 0 32T S
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT

CEMETERY . CTY. NUMBER

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, “such as
collar insignias, letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc. :

/ Tag on body and cress data f-1/pfb
e B (N R R e . R e e R et S g T TS R e T
®ATE OF DEATH
é‘J-:\ :»\ XN \‘ llviﬁf":E CIA\ME
: o &
£ MEDALS ORTDECORATIENS AWARDEL
£

# SUBSEQUENT REBURIALS

o et e e 3 e e o T AR T = e = o e T Ty T T e e e T T

DATE GRAVE § ROW PLOT CEMETERY

) — Y, B. BIRDSEYE

SIGNATURE, AREA SUPERVISOR‘:—_,_////~ NG iAra............... 1ot Lt,, QM. Corps, .8, Arury

) 3 z 4 Block C.
5« PINAL: GRAVEBOCATION 11/16/40 » an s S A e NS LAl e
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT
¢ ( /"':b Meuse~Aroonne Amer.Cty.1232 ,Romagne-sous-lontfaucon, Meuse.
PeZ 1 ; ‘ : S Fovs R e . . L A
[ S R N e e i e s R e e e
o) Lo Sk CEMETERY
/(./ O p =
By &
T4

\



INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

3+ 2 ”}~ ,-~'..“‘_.;4‘ ) "
1. TForms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,

three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and

return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration‘Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office. »

4. 1If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statment to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.



| Sharon, Pa,

. Co. A, 313th M,G,Bn, Coakley, John P, - Pvt,l/c 2472224
80th Division , :

. Date killed: Oet, 7, 1918 .
| Place of Death: In woods to the right of Nantillois,
Grave Location: Not known,

Sirmed statement of eyewitness,

This soldier instantly killed by machine gun bullet thru the neclk,

Fred J, Carlson,
8gt. Co, A, 313th K,.G.Bn,

Emergency Address:
.~ Jemes F, Coskley, brother
. 8 Irvine 8t,, |

Prom records of Major Carl H, Tobey, Adjutent 80th Division,



\ .
INFORMATION ON MEN KILLED IN ACTION AND

DIED OF WOUNDS RECEIVED IN ACTION IN

80 th DIVISION

coakley 2472224 John T, -
(Last name) ’ (Serial No.) (Ist name and middle initial) ¥ : 1]
pvt. 1/c Cos A, 313th MeGs Bne Ooct. 7, 1918 } 1?
~ (Rank) (Organization) (Date killed) (Date died of wounds) { :
EMERGENCY ADDRBSS f ‘

James F» Cookley Brother 8 Irvine St., Sharon, Pe. f
| (Name) (Relationship) (Address) ' \k
In woods to the right of Nantillois I .

PLACE OF DEATH

’ o
GRAVE LOCATION s lok

SIGNED STATEMENT FROM EYEWITNESS OF SOLDIER’S DEATH, IF OBTAINABLE ; IF NOT, FROM SOMEONE FAMILIAR WITH |
CIRCUMSTANCES OF HIS DEATH. /'

This soldier instently killed by machine gun bullet thru the neck, {

Tred Js. Carlson \ 23
Sergeant Cos A, 313 MsGe Bne v

|
|
|

From records of Major Carl H. Tobey, Adjutant 8o th Division. :
merican Red Cross, May 1919. 4

Copy taken at Brest, France, for Home Communication Service, A
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Coakley, John F.. (¥A) . «

' Wrs, limr A+ Campbell,
119 Jefferson Avenue,

| . Washington, Pemsylvania,
Dear Madams
In order that the records of this office may be complete

& . and acourate, it is requested that you furnish the dates of death
of the parents of the late Private first class John F, Coakley.

: ; This information is desired in commection with the pil-
grimage of mothers md widows authorized by the Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, as amended Msy 15, 1930,

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours, |
. P

Ae D. m’
~ Captain, Q. M. Corps,
MSM-



Coakley, John F., PFC Co. A, 313th M.G.Bn. a,

Dete of mother's death. \ I AR N

Date of father's death, \;X/ é/(é;
a/

Sii?
Loco?- g

Single ‘% + 14 -90
el o

Seebode



QM 203 Aelt,/ ' September 10, 1951,
Coakley, John F, (¥A) .

Mrs, Mary A. Cempbell,
119 Jefferson Avenue,
lfxlhington. Pa,

Dear Madam;

Receipt is acknowledged of your letter of August 80,
1931, edvising that Mrs, Bdward King is unable to meke a pil-
grimege to the grave of the late Private first class John F,
Coakley, and requesting that she be allowed & sum of money in
lieu thereof.

* There is no provision of law which would permit the
s Govermment to make a money allowance to any mother or widow
who is unable or does not desire to make the pilgrimage,

The Aot of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May
15, 1980, provides pilgrimeges to the cemeteries of Europe for
mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces
who were lost or buried at sea or whose remains are interred
in Burope, and contains no provision whereby the privilege of
making the journey may be transferred to a relative or friend
in the event the mother or widow is uneble or does not desire
to take advantage of the offer of the Government, Therefore,
it is regretted to advise that the brother or sister of the late
Private Coakley cannot make the journey to Europe at the expense
of the Government. '

If, at someo time during the summer months of 1932 or
1938, Mrs, King should desire to meke the pilgrimage, it is re-
guested that she have the enclosed affidavit forms completed by
two persons not related to her and returned to this office in
order that her eligibility under the Act may be determined.

Competent personnel will be provided to care for the
women meking the trip from the time they arrive in New York until
they return thereto, Medical attendents and all other necessities
will be arranged for and in the event Mrs, King makes the pilgrimage
she is assured everything possible will be done for her somfort and
welfare, During the summer months of 1930 and 1981 humdreds of

U



pilgrims of advanced age and in poor health made the journey and
appear to have bemefited therefrom, :

~ For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

R. E; SHANNON,
Ceptain, Q. M, Corps,
; Assistent,
Enclosures:
Forms - Env,

nef
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Qi 285 A-M
Coakley, John F,<PFC-(iA) « August 18, 1931,

¥rs. Bdward King,
119 Jeffersen Avenus,
Washingten, Pa,

e Reference iz made to office letter of Jamwary 5, 1931,
wherein you were requested to furnish affidavits in the event
mmmmmomataubapnmnptoth'am

of the late Priwvate first elass John F, Coakley under the provisions

of sestion 4 () of the Act of Congress of Narch 2, 1929, as amend-
mmamum*«wmwuwnmmu

To date the affidavits have not been received and in
order that the records may be completed, it is requested you ad-
vise whether ar not you comsider yourself eligible to make a pil-
grimage under this provision of the law., A self-sddress envelepe
which requires mo pestage is enclosed for your sonvenience in re-

In the event you consider yourself eligible and desire
te make » pllgrimge, it iw requested the affidavit forms sent
you be completed by twe persens not related te you and returned
%o this of fise, If you have misplaced the forms mentioned, an=
other set will be miled you upon request,

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

A.D.HUGHES ,
Enol: Captain, Q.M.Corps,
Env, Agsistant, '




QM 293 A=i ' Januery "
Coakley, John F. 1232 ' , 3 1”‘

¥rs. Bdward King,
119 Jefferson Avenue,
Washington, Pennsylvania.
Dear Medam:

Information has been received in this office which

indicates that you stood in loco parentis to the late Private,

first class, John F. Coakley.

An Act of Congress, epproved March 2, 1929, as emended
Mey 15, 1930, provides for pilgrimeges to be made to the ceme-
tories of Europe by the mothers and widows of decessed members
of the Amerioan forees whose remains are interred in Europe or
were lost at gsea.

The only provision of the law under which anyone other
than the mother or widow could be considered for this privilege
is oconteined in section 4 (a) of the Act, as emended, which reads
in part as followss “or any woman who stood in loco perentis to a
deceased member of the militery or navel forces for a period of
not less then five years st any time prior tc the soldier, sailor,
or merine becoming eighteen years of ags"

It is pcuiblo that you may qualify under this provision
of the law to meke a | e to the grave of the late Private
Goskley. In the event you believe yourself eligible, and desire
to make the journmey, it is roquested thst the enclosed forms be
completed by at least two persons not releted to you and returned
to this office, in order that your eligibility, under the Act, may
be determined. Under paragraphs 1 (c) and 1 {d), sufficient infor=
mation should be included to permit an intelligible decision as to

eligibility.
| For The Quartermaster General.
Very truly yours,

A. D, HUGHES,
Enclosures: Captain, Q. M. Corps,
hotepmendment . - Assietant.
AfT . MM-
Envelope.




WAR DEPARTMENT P A
Nyt Fd
OFFICE OF THE QUARYERMASTER GENERAL S o ‘~:;-‘-_«,)_pi-"
WASHINGTON @ anan g
IN RePLY ReFEr To QM 293 A-C. -3
Coakley, John F. - 1232 B
July 8, 1930
Mr. James Coakley
/”
Bex—932 15"
Yeoungstown; Ohlo '
Dear Sir: /'

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any perseon entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemsteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an 1nv1tation\
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the B
space prov1ded on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

=T
1. 1Is the deceased survived by a mother? /77<J ]{<<; ;ik
/"‘J\ PE‘:’ \f\\
If so, give her name and address: - qq .
= JANTBT199 =
= = ‘.x M & i B -
2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow = 2\ “”’“"” A5
who has not remarried? ’”7/‘3 (A 1 <\
. g 1)‘4 | ‘\. \ H
If so, give her name and address: " b [ i ’)
o
3. Is the deceaaed survived by any woman 4/ v;ﬁzﬂﬂAy ’
who stood in loco parentis to him ac- /777L4fE;Z;uvﬂ/L0é
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended? //7 (<L44£0¢44¢L,/Z
= P
If so, give her name and address: /ag&vbbch,din T

T
For The Quartermaster General, {/\ (4

Very truly yours,

Enclosures: \/
Envelope
Act

Amendmenty Captaln Q.
. Assistant.
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

iIN REPLY rerFer 1o QM 293 A-C

Coakley, John F, St
1232, ept. 5, 1929

Mr, James Coakley,
_—_———=.
b s e

Yo un&srown, o/

Dear Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been

received to our communication dated June 29,1929, meking inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons

and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers .to the following questions
" in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office

in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?®

Write answers in space below

1, Is the deceased survived by a widow who GZZE }é;</¢~7LZL&) -

has not since remarried? If so, give her
complets address:

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en- 'j;?7 0/144/¢Z4x44> \
closed Act, give her name, address, and , 0 (T g
relationship in the space opposite. / b/

ﬂ“;t?ﬁsurvived by a widow or mother does she

,Eﬁéﬁiyé to make the pilgrimage? 3

o7 1 o4
? o e \ &2
/ o

[~ CRLIVET] CFor The Quartermaster General,
=2 T i3my |o Very truly yours, '
R 0N v
:‘.zifrﬁg%fdficbngrees Major, Qj M. Corps,
Assistant.

.....



WaR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WABRINGTON

i maeLy rerer 7o QM 293 A-C

Coakley, John P ; : June 29, 1929.

My, Jamss Coakley,

8 N, Irvine Ave.y, =
7 A) V) //f'-’.‘n"?‘7 o
SEAPONTREE, ] (L O AT b))
— j’
Dear Sir:

Your attenticn is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Aci "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilarimagze to
these cemsteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the ypather of the

late Pvt. 1/cl John F. Coskley, Co.A, B13th M.GeBne, whose remains are now
interred in the Meuse-Argonne American Cemetery, HRomsgne-sous-Montfaucong,
Meuss, Frante. : : '

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled undsr the provisione of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if sc, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them tec maks the pilgriwagse. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother® and "widow". If the relative
igs a stepmother, mothsr through adoption, or any woman who stcod in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is regnested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 inels.

Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.
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‘ Qt 295 A<M © way 26, 1952,

Mrs, Mary A. Campbell,
119 Jefferson Avenue,
Washington, Pemnsylvania.

hmmtmrmammmmuomm

and accourate, it is requested that you furnish the dates of death
of the parents of the late Private first class John F. Coakley.

This information is desired in commection with the pil-
. of mothers snd widows authorized by the Act of Congress
.tma, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930.

For The Quartermaster Genmeral.

Very truly yours,
- ' f"
"' i A 3 .Ac D. HMS,
¢ Captain, Q. M. Corps,
‘ 5 Assistant.

=L By =



Coakley, John P, (¥A)

D

QM 203 AeM ‘September 10, 1831,

Mrs, Mary A. Cempbell,
119 Jefferson Avenue,
Washington, Pa.

Dur Madam;

Receipt is acknowledged of your letter of August 30,
1981, edvising that Mrs, Bdward King is uneble to make a pile
grimege to the grave of the late Private first class John F,
Coakley, and requesting that she be allowed a sum of money in
lieu thereof.

There is no provision of law which would permit the
Government to make a money allowance to any mother or widow
who is unable or does not desire to make the pilgrimege,

The Aet of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May
15, 1930, provides pilgrimages to the cemeteries of Europe for
mothers and widows of deceased wembers of the American forces
who were lost or buried et sea or whose remains are interred
in Burope, and contains no provisien whereby the privilege of
making the journey may be transferred to a relative or friend
in the event the mother or widow is umable or does not desire
to take advantage of the offer of the Govermment, Therefore,
it is regretted to advise that the brother or sister of the late
Private Cosakley cennot make the jourmey to Europe at the expense
of the Govermument,

If, at some time during the summer months of 1832 or
1938, ¥rs, King should desire to make the pilgrimage, it is re-
quested that she have the enclosed affidavit forms completed by
two persons not related to her and returned to this office in
order that her eligibility under the Act may be determined.

Competent personnel will be provided to care for the
women making the trip from the time they arrive in New York until
they return thereto, Medical attendants and all other necessities
will be arrenged for and in the event Mrs, King makes the pilgrimege
she is assured everything possible will be done for her comfort and
welfare, During the summer months of 1930 and 1951 hundreds of




- 2 w»

pilgrims of advanced age and in poor health made the journey and
appear to have benefited therefrom,
For The Quartermaster General,

VYery truly yours,

R. E, SHANNON,

Captain, Q. M, Corps,
Assistant,

o
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. QM 263 A-N

August 18, 1981,

¥rs. Bdward King,
119 Jeffersen Avenue,
Washingten, Pa,

Referense is made to of fice letter of Jamwary 5, 1981,

wherein you were reguested to furnish affidavits in the event

you considered yourself eligible to make a pilgrimage to the grave
cttb late Private first eolass Jehn F., Conkley wnder the provisions
of section 4 (a) of the Aot of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amend-
eod, which reads in part “er any women who stood in less parentis
te the deceased muber of the military or maval forces for a period
of not lmMS”nautthnpmuth soldier, sailer
or marine becoming 18 years of age.®

To date the affidavits have not been received and in |
erder that the records may be completed, it is requwested yoeu ad-
vise whether or not you comsider yourself sligible te meke 2 pil-
grimage under this provigion of the law, i self-address emvelepe
which requires ne pestage is enclesed fer your convenience in re-
plying.

=

(=] In the event you comsider yourself eligible and desire
teo kpn;rmgo. it is requested the affidavit ferms sent
| by two persons met related te you and returned
hthu ¢ If you have misplaced the forms mentioned, an-
tihgr ; 11 be mailed yom upon request,

¥ A

(For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

'

~i

£

0QM

T
ot
%

A,D,NUGHES,
{1 Captain, Q.M.Corps,
Env. ' Agsistant. -



QX 293 Aei ' Januery 5, 193K
Coakley, John F. 1232 | ; s‘

Mrs. Edward King,
119 Jefferson Avenue,

Washington, Pennsylvania.
Dear Medam:

: Information has been received in this office which
mdieatu that you stood in loco parentis to the late Private,
first class, John F. Ceakley.

An jict of Congress, spproved March 2, 1929, as smended
Mey 15, 1930, provides for pilgrimages to be made to the ceme~ .
teries of Europe by the mothers and widows of decessed members
of the Ameriocan forces whose remeins ere interred in Europe or
wore lost at sea. :

A The only provision of the law under which anyone other
than the mother or widow could be considered for this privilege
is conteined in section 4 (a) of the Act, as emended, which reads.
in part as follows: "or eny woman who stood in loce parentis to a
deceased member of the militery or navel forces for a period of
not less than five yeers at any time nrior to the soldier, sailor,
or nu'im becoming eighteen years of age".

It is possible that you may qualify under this provision
of the law to make & winge to the grave of the late Private
Coskley. In the evemt you believe yourself eligible, and desire
to make the jourmey, it is requested that the enclosed forms be
completed by at least two persons not related to you and returned
to this office, in order that your eligibility, under the Act, may
be determined. Under paragraephs 1 (c) and 1 (d), sufficient infor=
ition should be included to permit en intelligible decision as to
eligibility.

7
.% For The Quartermaster General.

s Very truly yours,

):"". ' e Pa WGHES,

’(Ml ! 'eB: _ c‘pt".ng Qs M. cm"

Ect-Amendment . Assistant.
Aff. Forms.
Envelope.

BTSN g



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

18 rREPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C

Goakley, John P. « 1232 B

July 8, 1930

¥r. Jepes Opakley
Box 232
Youngatewn, ohio

Pear 8iry

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Gemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man, To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questione in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address: 3

2. Is ihe deceased survived by a Widow

who has not remarried? N s

If so, give her name and address:

3. Ié the deceased sur&ived by any womﬁn
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)

of the enclosed Act as amended?

If 80, give her name and address

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Ehclosures:
Envelope
Act ; A D. .HUGHES,
Amendment Qaﬁtqzn Q. M. Corps,

Aesistant



WAR DEPARTMENT .
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in REPLY rREFEr To QM 293 A-C

Coakley, John P, "
1932, , Septs. 5, 1929

°

My, James M."‘
8 No Irvine Ave.,

Sharon, Pas
Dear Sir:

‘The records of this office do not indicate that & reply has been
received to our communication dated . making inquiry

concerning the name and address of tno“iBt8Rel838s widow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-

grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1, Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmcther,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

3. If gurvived by a widow or mother does she
dssire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

2 Incls. i JOHN T. HARRIS.,

Act of Congress Major, Q: M, Corps,
Envelope Assistant.



v WAR DEPARTMENT ]
b oy £ OF THE QUARTERMASTER G e
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REKFER TO Qn 293 A-c

Goakley, John ¥» : , June &9 1929.

Nr. James Coakley,
8 He Itwine Aves,
Sharon, Penn,

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act “Tc enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailorz and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Burope to make a pilgrimaze to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the ypather of the

late Pvts /el John Fe Coskleys Gved, BL3th MeGeBn., whose remains ave now
interred in the leuse-irgonne Averican Uemetery, Romagneesous-fiontfancong,
Meuse, Mrunte.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he ig survived
by a mother or widow whe is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pllgrimege, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your atiention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and “"widow". If the relative
ig a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is alsc requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

2 inecls.

Act of Congress.

Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.
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Coakley John F. | 2,472, 244
== (Surne 1me.’) "h_":- (Christizn nA';;m'e in full.) E¢ (A,my serr numoer. - \ _
Pyt led, /. CoA, 3J3 MG En . Eirol

(Rank and or -‘nizﬁtion )

State your relationship to the deceased.__. FLAA

Do you deslre the remains brought to the Umlgd States? e _cf e d o e Tes
(Ye or no.)
7]

If remains are brou"ht to the United States, do you )
wish them interred in a national cemctery? (Yes or no.)
If you desire the remains interred at the hgme of the deceased, give full informa-

tion below as to where they E}jould be sent&
\ me o CBMY S.) (Eipres office. ) (Telegmph omce )

(I\umber and gtreet.) or town. ) (State.)

(Slo'n here)
020 frure //m
(Nu

uiﬁer and street or rur: ute ) (Cltf tnwn or posl office.) (State.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713
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in reply refer to:
QM - 293 C-R

July 26, 1923«

Mre Jomes Coakley, ;
8 North Irvine Aveey
gharan, Pas

Dear Sirs

. The Quartermaster General desires that you be’ informed that
the permanent rave of Private 1/e¢ John Fe Ooakley, Company A, 313th

ine Gun Bat%alloa. is Grave 32, Row 44, Block C, Meuss=Argomme
An«:m Cemetory, Rmma«»suw-umtm“n (Heuse). Frances

This. is one of the permanent American mllltary cemeterles
ts be maintained by this Government in Zurope. zdch grave will be
marked by headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with
name, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death ard State
from which he came. The hezdstoneswill be placed-at all graves in
connection with the 1mp10vement work now in progress, as soon as
rossible and without waztlng for spccial action or request on the
part of relatives.

In effecting removal, the utmost care and reverence were
exacted and more than willingly accorded by those performing this
sacred duty. The grave of the deceased will be perpetually main-
tained by this Government in a manner beflttlng the last resting
place of oup heroes.

A o tp,

Very truly yours,

H. J. Conner,
Assistent.

23/494/vIV



GeReSe F'Mm Noe 16, ‘
~lace _WEUFCHATEAU .. | __.

Dak = 111:11 ,_June, 1919,
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Remains ofy
Neme: COAKLEY, John Fe ember 2472224
Rank:; Tnkn organization Unkn

Disinterment and Rebwrial made by Gr oun: it

Disinterred (Date) yrow {cive corplete foce:ic)

6 _14th May, 1919 Amere B/A Cemetery Grave #31

o e e e iy - et e e an te
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1
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s 5

i

R M ORI N SRR T, MW&MTERY #1232 2l

-~
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMaNS DATA

I. Location InpEX CARD:

(@)

() Rank _____----Eﬁ_-__l/_g_-_- Organization ..C0.«_ A 31%5th M. G. Bn

(¢) Date of death

Name . COAKLEY, John F. Ser. No.

_____ 10-7-18 -—_ (@) Cause of death

File # 3771782

II. RecisTraTiON CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

IV. A. G. O. DisposiTION CAR,D}: . Dafeolnecoipt. ccowametie L2
‘\ 2 = _ e T
AR S Y,
(@) Name’/ ﬂ ¥Y (,‘\,/‘\L A ) 'L\‘_i /(.,4_,»’"’% ®) Relatlpn§hip i Z_f:i):fi_‘:i'lr“_\_:‘g:’_'u ________
e oy ) \L // S
(e) Addr(ESS @/ L_)]_‘ . L”'L”’" (o '5»«'('-/1,[ d\/ AL, 2% ;/;_L:‘_L'_lf;_‘_L__fl_'_"-__"}:{___,-_-__Q__{{(_’.’____:_ ______
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.? .. s,L{" A /[’i 1’-:4:_\5_1;;:} ________________________________________________________
(¢) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S.i\/at ________________________________________________________________
A s R g S
0 5 % . . . i ) "’} L ’L‘ ///I 1 77 71 4
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S. _?_s‘_"};"_r:_E‘:..‘E'.’:.’f ________ LA WV A S L
: PR ) S P P4
i G o s j 7/ (= 7
5.5 XU’ (e Clett Zy 5(/‘2»/_'@.»_'_6_:2;%;;?___t;f:’_f_:fff__._____(:f__f'f“i_:____ﬁ/«’_ .
/] = 7 G
vl i B BT Al PR T ol
g
() Disposition instructions if not brought t0 TS, oo e
,/ ;) i N |/ fe ( ( /
Examiner’s Initials f:-.{;"’.f‘.‘.l;---:"..\‘. _________ 5 R . 1 N, B 1920
iy
V. A. G. O. CORRESPONDENCE shows communication i MR S e T SCEEEE TR
=5 N RSP
confirming request in Par. AV itemb e , above, or requesting that.—cererroooo oo
Examiner’s Initials oo
VI. G. R. S. FiLEs, CorrESPONDENCE—shows as follows: B S ol R«
-~ /’
§

3

A j
__/.I(_’_’_\’.’: ___________ A :
S WINPAN. ‘ /'A/ ‘
(z) Cancellation memos referred to? "“:/(F:gfiﬂ _________________________
: ' , ( /{,
Examiner’s Initials - __:____Z_ _______

—dl

ol ,‘{L_f/‘

COUNTRY FRANCE

G. R. S.

Form No. 115

‘Amended April 6,1920

—

CeMETERY NO. 1232 _SeC. 44

3—7729

{| ¥ 4
Make Form No. 1 ;
noif [

'

|
|
|

|
|

|
g



VII. G. R. S. Form No. 114 made

Typed by

o , 1920,
VIII. FinaL AcTION:

%xfmg f}dvice forwarded to Europe by
" lna Il M

CORRECTIONS

CEANGE OF ADVICE.

AcTION TAEEX.

_________________________________________________________________




" G.R.S. FORM #114-A, ' STATION _Romagne,. Qenmetery #1252,
To be prepared in triplicate. ‘-\ DATE _Nov. 15, 1921
.................. T TR s N

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPO‘:'BT : y
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Dis'crep;"ncy found upon exhumation of body

1. ?Nan;e_--QQAKLEXa_-iQBE_E: _______________________ (0 BT ot el e o+ s e
2:=No. ,__2,47232_&___; _________________________________ Ll A S 173 N et i Sk
5. Rank Evtel/fCl, . IR P e A SR

* 4. Org._ COehs, 315th M.G.Bne Lol o s e vomi -y g e
5 .D B SOt ZURAONG . L e D g o e
6. c.D. KIA 4 (b) D.B o discerepancies,

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

7. Grave No. 1R4 : Sec._____‘"f‘i‘ ________ LQy Gravegijo.= - o e SO
8. Plot Bt - B i Py A (RO > o o = % G e e .Row _______________
. T T R 1z o1 Aeders 17. . Mo discrepancies, =
18y Cemetery___g/{?E?‘?ﬂ{'ggf’fi_é{l}?fi?ﬁf ______ 19. Commune or town Romagne=scus=lontfaucon
0. Dept. or County _____ . Meuse . - - - Rl..Country > France.. ... i
R2. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No._1232,Sece4s I R e e O

t

R3. Disinterred (Date) MNov. 15, 1921, Byt o w2 e e

R4. Inscription on grave marker:

Name Johu P, Coakley .~ ss=SenialyNone s A e e N, M
Ranlaes o8- . . Bl Js f @it rvp e e Organization__ Lo, A, %13 M.G.Bn o

25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? Yes(Peg) On body? ---.’i_@.% ___________
Yy C % \); )/;/L“‘____)_'/_E'}_/_& _____ o

Ca T Browns,
PREPARATION

»
o ® )

6. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description ©of ubody in detail).~: uir—o

Tag on body corroded. GRS plague on body checks with GRS record

27. Condition of body = Badly decomposed; features usrecognizables.

28. Nature of burial Nooden boss.burlap and unifomMeis: wsieepa .

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above?.;__ﬂ__h_,;_«_.-;,___,_4_v_-ﬂ___,;__;_—_..-,»_ngﬁl_];@_.g_._-_r ________________ ';__,____,___-_'_'T."_'--:-_'.'":'_"..'.'-‘:-::.'-.':..‘_'.' ———————————

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date WOV, lju,_l_‘?f_-l_-_'B}’:;;G,.-.sé...;i’.lf_-igc;;ili‘r_. _____

S2AN Caskotnsealed by . el | GeS. Wrighta

£g¢

. v AR



]
. :5. '30{. A X 1
SHIPMENT.  (Show actual marking of box.) BOXTQR.MMQ; Plpy el ST R
Eo o :

32. Designation of body: {\giérT“Tf”E”
Name _ John Fo GONKLEY. . . .o —wdwes . o wiBopans No. 2472224 =iy
Rank_ . Pyt,1/Cle .. Organization ;Coeh,, 313th M.G.BN, | SRR
" 33. Consigned to: : | A
Name of Permanent Cemetery Meuse=Arg.Amer Uiy« 1232 Romagne-scus=Montfaucon (Meusel,

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) _ 1NOV. 1O :.....1.9?3.1_°___-__BY--.@_-.ii_-_il_’_i;‘i_i}fu_s ................
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
ig correct.

(¥

______________________________________________

36 . Rema’rks o et .M.,..,_Mw.,..,.E.‘I,Q,_.ﬂ,e.qt,:,;w..-.... - it = i s . --w-m{:-m,..:—.'.:.‘w-xmwanz.---—---; .......... l
37. Shipped from point of Operation: , (Date) Wove 10, IOBLGSs T amg &
To point of Concentration . Morgue,Romagne, iirco: : f

(Name)

Convoy‘er'_”_i_’jno_gf_'f_z_g_;‘/:_e_@_! ________________ Sign‘ature Shlpplng O_fficer____J‘-_Q
38. Received at Railhead or Point of Cohcentration: DALE: v 1 s ey Vi R S R
BY G;R.S.-Representative , - vz a0 coee wes s 0 il
59. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Dapie | T SNBSS '{
: . . {
To Permanent Cemetery Brpcceienad ) orurn SROTE O SRPRIRE |
(Name )
o) AN e e ot it Signature Shipping Officer uai o 1 2@t Gl eEe s i
40, Received: —Dabe e o cne e o0 nohammmaan AL R SR
G.R.S. Representative e
M » ) < * = e o5y R e e e S B e S R
41. Reinterred. . Nove 16, 1921 Meuss-Argomne Cty. #1232. i P SRR 2
‘ (Date)
42 Gra Voo st it 88 sl . Secition: = " e
43. Rkmk, Block, . | e ¥ g

BFS§




Concentrat ions v
e Flace e P

NOV 15 s L9

...............................................

2472224

...................... devsiaiiiiieiieiiiiiiiinens

G. R.S. Form. No. 16-A

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL

COAKLEY John Fe ;
3. REMATRS oFsedustecta® o Sevio b iy o e e s .. SERIAL NuMBER

RANKS ..o e Pvte 1/c . ORGANIZATION ; "Coe- As 313th M,G.Bn.

9 Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location) ¢ ‘

ST T o R SRR LR ORIt i e S e
By GrOUD. S as o i 0T e Wi e s etnn o2y HOR S et At s e v T b

3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) :
_Nove 16, 1931  Meuse-Argonne Giye #1232, . GFe. 32, Hle. Gy TOW. 44e. ... ool v

By : Group........... e e Nature of reburial .........

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

7/

wooden ba& and burlap and uniforms badly decomposed, features not recognizables

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body 2 JE8..... On grave marker ? ... y880.0REZe

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

____ tag on body corroded, Ge.Re.S. plague dn body checks with G.R.Se recordse.

e R s

fﬁfi\’\fhat does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(@) Height (actual measurement) Jmpossible to determine,

() Weight (estimated)...............
(¢) Hair—Color do

DAL T v rmacns icoiom Y e e Tt o MaD.
CheracteRIBlies. oo e ol S N et e e
(d) Hair on face— Color
I C RO AE Eas s, s by o el et L L
Quantity Nu
(e) Perm.anent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

pe

missing parts)do

S S T P S Py i
waseanprrarenesranye

7. Disinterment
supervised by ...

Approved !

8. Reburial
supervised by ...




v -

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G. R. S., FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. Thig
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, etc. \ ] %

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether 'recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, ete. This statement should be as complete as possible,

5. (@) State whether identification tags were found- buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
143 Yes 2 or “NO ?7. ~ v

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6,

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body‘will allow. Items () and (f) under the body deseription are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teeth to be accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,’
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chcwing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination .should be'
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,’
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH.................... All teeth missing through previous extrac-
tion (not those fractured or displaced by
recent wounds) should be scratched out,

thus :
CROWNED TEETH ................ Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus ;
BRIDGE WORK ................ Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
thus : :
S 3 SIWVER PILLING G0l FILLING
: . o ~ D FILLING OLD FILLING
FILLINGS ............~................Draw filling on tooth accurately as pos oL G -
sible (block in and label gold, silver, X GOLD FILLING
cement), thus: : 5
AVITY )
: ECAIERD éc}‘\;‘(ﬁcn
CARIES (CAVITIES)........... Outline location and size ol cavity, shade - : .
in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) ........ Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
clasps on natural teeth with the word ‘‘clasp.”

2

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving

same. K-},‘_“g.,é_;?,{j PN 3 y | . ( \;\:\;\

£ "é*“ B :\“, P . L1 S : il ' 2 % SPes 4 SATE

8. Show name0f pf'ér”s‘om-su-i;)eryising the reburial and the name andtifle of the persdn approving same.
VTt A Jz_f:f ol 5

.

)
W

) =t




COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA
I Location INpex CARD: File # 37112
(a) Name -BOAKLEY,Jdohn Fe Ser. No. 2472224
(b)) Rank Pv.t'-l/_e Organization Q0. Ae-818th Ma G BH. .. B
(c) Date of death ..._30wPa18 (@) Cause of death . KJA |7~ 2(0 """
II. Ruerstration Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(¢) Grave No. 3@ ROW .. suessse. Plot . @ . Sec. . .- TYP. _hmp. ..

(b) Emerg. Address --_uz-,--Jamaa-.eeakm,--iﬁmther.)-_.8--11‘__1;!1;;@_-_zA_!e._-_..,,‘.N
Sharon, F&.

III. Fﬂesof soldjery dying,frfnyco?ta;ib}&s A A e ——— CKR. 179?

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

cableromee. s s o T A ey, A RN T - e , 192
M F/ollowinv advice forwarded to Kurope by [

4Y ,
/%i W//{%ﬂz/h ___________ S AR S i

VI. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J., 192
VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

Date of and source. Relationship and na-me. Desires. Action taken.

VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. S., Hoboken, N.J. TSR e e B e , 192
COUNTRY CEMETERY NO. oo SHERT NO, S0 s e i s
G R. 8. Form 115-A 3—8020
August, 1920
PRANCE 1832 Sets 44 : BV
MAY & 1327 — W / a "

letter of transmittal on _________ 7__/ _417 ___________ . 192/ .

57




Farg

G.R.S. #106
DISPOSITION OF BODY

War Department -
Office of the Quartermaster General,
Graves Registration Service
Washington, D.C.

Oct. 21, 1920

For information of:
(a) The Adjutant General of the Army
gb) G.R.S., Paris, France.

)
"—:,J ¢c) Cffice Files,
(a ) Fhotographic Section.

Case of: Pvt. lst Class John Fl.Coakley
Coe Ae, 313th i« G. Battalion
#2472224

Grave Location:
grave 124, section 44, plot 3,
Argonne American Cemetery,
Romagne-uous~Montfaucon, Depart-
ment of lieuse.
Reques+ for actiom checked balow:
(a) Return of Body to the U.S.
—;:z(b) Permanent Burial in France.
c) Cancellation of former requests.
{d) Change of address. S
(e) Photograph of grave. /

4

/

hgs been made by:

Hre. James J. Coakley | iother)
8 N. Irvine Ave.
Sharon, Pa. K //

Ry authority of the Qué}termaster General;!

CHARLES C. PIERCE,
Colonel, Q,M.C., U.S.A.
Chief, Graves Registration Service.
NS-2992/L N
Ll /aan :



1. G. R. 8. Form Ne. 1. = Hq. G. R. 8. File
Folh 3 <) e

<3 & f & y # 7
=7 1] e
3. Coa.k_‘l.ey ...... JOhIl,F. ...................... :

L GRS S R NI e e e Y R A
Rank Company Regt. or Corps
B R R e e T T o DL SENRELL ek S
Date of Death Cause, if known
e e oo oo rob i OB T L B ‘A °C s e
rate of Burial Cemetery
7.-. . Brdenlles = - o o o Meuse..........
/Town or Commune (in bloek letters) Department
8o D e R R S
Grave No. Plot No. or Letter
9. Name Peg? l ..Cross? ..... Handboardl ..... Bottle? .....
Check Method of Marking
10. Buried with Body?® ...... Attached to Grave Marker?
Identification Tags o /1\\

11. If name unknown and tags missing,
, tion.

.....................................

“ e et amccerseetserieraesassseasesevoallol oter e fliec b oEeeecte

"A" sketeh 43

B £ 5 T h o T B T A S S S R B, Y BT
Map Reference, if interment is
.......................... z\
D L R et Ao o D e A B AR S eE ey
Give name of ch-pwn,w Burial Officer
. Sg€t. Baker
G RO UP Nsolgn“- . -; :-/ ...............................
“ 3 @Gromp.:...... Unit........ G B 8.

PROV. UNIT “A" G.R.S






ADJUSTMENT MADE

NOV 7 1021 X WAR DEPARTIEN \

Office of the Quartermaster Gene al of\ the Arqy
FILE ég ;72Zw;7”21// Washington a | \
& Y PP o000 SO0 % ,i \ 1
G.R.S.Form 8~W-A
Information requested of A.G,O, ober 27=21
File No, =66&F5 Registration. —_ ,
B ol ‘{jg[?j
From: The Quartermaster General, U. S, Army, (Cemeterlal D1v151on) -3 4
To; The AdJutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts,, N W.,Washlngton, +Cs

Subject: Information required for G.R,S.

ks It is requested that the items checked belew be completed, Request
confirmation of all 1nformat10n shkown,

N .,.b" 4 éﬁ"@.««l (45777 - 7 V/*
'a. Surname Gookly’ f, Date of death 10-4=@8
b, Christian name John F.“= . (o450 of doath K/A o
c. Serial Number 2472224 “~ . h. Authority (C.O.#) eC 332 -EFY -
= - , ; :
do i t‘ ¢ CO. A 315th 7‘1 G d / G éd S
Organidation  Co. &, S13th .04 b honsopey padrens,)
e, Renk Pvt.l/cl ¥ j», BeTationship /[2rsdier
: >
BODY DESCRIPTION ‘ : DENTAL CHARTS -
(See page #2 of the Service Record) (See Physical report of

; examination prior to enlistment)
a, Age of enlistment
' 8. Strike out teeth missing

b, Color of eyes - _
: 8 7 6.5 4,352 TE 20304 556 TRg

¢, Color of hair : upper right upper left
d, Height , 877 62554 3 ZSININ0E 384 6 6RTEE

lower right lower left
e, Weight .

f, Permanent marks and
physical defects at
enlistment (0ld fractures or breaks)

H, L. ROGERS, ' ;
Quartermaster General, U,S,A, =

& ALV &»‘)IOD' 4 BY: 'ﬂ’

CEMETERY Q%?»

/<a vl . ; F 239 =200 |
SHEET NO: : Ho JLOONNER,  mor oo qope g
TYPEDBY: i g (ﬁ 3‘ st.t 1eut Q NAva v IV i =~
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WAR DEPARTMENT
PURCHASE, STORAGE, AND TRAFFIC DIVISION
." OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE AN,D STOR
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ADDRESS REPLY TO '\‘fil’ i
DIRECTOR OF PURGHASE

MUNITIONS BUILDING. ¢ *":}
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL '
WASHINGTON

September 28, 1921,

MEMORANDYM TO: Aes Gs O. World War Division, (Cerrespondence Section)
{Attention Miss Bright - Bb. 1388)

Confirming telephonic conversation of September 23, 1921
re. case of Private 1/cl John F. Coakley, Company A, 113th M. G. Bn.
the records of this office show that this soldier died October 7, 1918

and was buried in Grave 31, Plot 2, American Cemetery, Brieulles-sure

Weuse, Meuse.

By authority of the Quartermaster General:

GEORGE H, PENROSE;
Colonel, U.S,Army,
Chief, Cemeterial Division

ap AL =T By:

19 e g - S -y
e CHARLES J. WYNNE,
O E r a0 oL

Captain, Q.M.C,

A&
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Priey H)

T0:
SUBJECT

October 21, 1920

293+8 Cems #37772 (Coakley, Johm Foy Private 1st Class)

lire James Je« Coakley, 8 N« Irvine 4ve., Sharon, Pa.

W

The Qnrtamstor General, Us Se Army, (Cemeterial Division) m

Disposition of remains, m
¥ ®

1. 1In reply to your letter of September 29, 1920, ad-
dressed to The Adjutant General of the Army, you are advised
that your former request that the body of your brother, Private
first class John F. Coakley, Company "A", 313th Machine Gun
Battalion, be returned to Mrs. Edward King, 121 B. Wylie Aveme,
Washington, Pemnsylvania, will be camcelled and instructions
will be issued that the body remain permanently interred in the
Argonne American Cemetery at Romagne-Sous-Montfancon, Depert-
ment of Meuse, provided there is no relative whose legal right
to direct d@isposition has priority over yours.

By authority of the Quartermss ter teneral:

AAN e Ne (\}REELEY. JEW
'Capta.in&g. He Ca

OCT 22 1920
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/ ‘\
A\
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Ve 4 L \
:::'!z 's; 3| '
i Sharon, Pa., Sept. 29, 1920.
\J ‘ :

S o= B
Regarding the disposition of the body of First Class
1r1vate John I, Coakley, 2472224, Company A, 313th Machine

e e S A O AR P TS T

Gun Battalion, Wthh was disinterred and reburied in Grave
NWo. 124, section 44, Tlot 3, Cemetery No.1232, Argonne
Zmerican Cemetery, Romagne-Sots-Montfaucon, Illeuse.

I would be'pleased to have the body remain overseas
if possible, instead of returning to this country as I
previously requested.

Yours respectfully,

—
/’

The Adjutent General of the Army,
Vashington, D. C.

y ,
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G. R. 8. Foim No. 112
ANALYSIS OT IM “TIRY

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

CEMETERIAL DIVISION '
n /) WASHINGTON
/i A ‘: {/ l& 7 ;
(" / ~ VU ‘:Y KI\’/ 3 /0' /] S Y "r
[ 43 (A / /d o S SR
9% ANALYSIS OF INQUIRY 775 /5
____________________ Change of Address. seeeeeereeneeeeen. InStructions for Disposition of Remains.
(G. R. S. Form 106.) (Par. 7, Bul. 10-F-W.)
____________________ Monument. ceieeieieaeeneeee. Photographs.,
(Par. 10, Bul. 10-F-W.) (Par. 12, Bul. 10-F-W.)
____________________ Discrepancies in Inscription. Permanent Burial in—
(Par. 11, Bul. 10-F*-W.) & (@) France.
(G. R. S. Form 106.)
.................... Personal Effects.
(Par. 13 (@), Bul. 10-F-W.) . (6) Other Countries.
(G. R. 8. Form 111.) -
Return of Bodies from—
.................... Accrued Pay. s () HERDOS,
(Par. 13 (b), Bul. 10-I-W.) . (Par. 4, Bul. 10-F-W.)
(G. R. S. Form 111.) (G. R. S. TForm 106.)
.................... Maintenance. crerreereeeeeeee . (0) Other Countries.
(Par. 9, Bul. 10-I'-W.)
ceee oo Fixpenses of Shipment.
____________________ Liberty Bonds. (Par. 6, Bul. 10-F-W.)
(Par. 13 (¢), Bul. 10-F-W.)
(LR 8. Poemeldds) i Conveying Bodies from Hoboken.
(Par. 8, Bul. 10-IF-W.)
.................... ‘War Risk Insurance.
Par. 13 (@), Bul. 10-F-W.) oiieee. Permanent Cemeteries.
(G. R. S. Form 111.) (Par. 9, Bul. 10-F-W.)
.................... “ Zone of the Interior.” :
(Par. 5, Bul. 10-I-W.) /”
y
-V‘d?
RO TIARIS Ry et i 5 esde S M by S0 e e s b ..ﬁ.g;;:?'. ...........
;"ﬂ{‘
....................................................................................................................................................... V4
___________________________ P A S0 Bt
.................................................................................................................................. ‘ ‘ /
,/
Nore.—In addition to information furnished on Nos. 1, 6, 11, and 12 G. R. S Form 101-A (Infor-
mation Blank), supply data on the following: ;s’"’?p
&
Nos. 345789101415 *’/
, )Y, )/, S
o L T S s = T3
! Analysis Clerk.
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G. R. S. Form #124 REGISTRATION SECT |ON File No. ?///,Z/

Disposition Status — GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE
OFFICE MEMORANDUM. — CEMETERIAL DIVISION OSPSS Ref. No. /,25) <

To: Inquiry Section.

From: Overseas Project Sub- Section

I GENERAL INFORMATION on Cemetery Nop(turnlshed TN/ 8 T %) (date..,./d_/,/_/;}‘y

Dajtadigent’ Overseas ...\ o oi ... 2 4 2ol

Operations to commence (approx.) 2

BOdle’“ arrived at Hoboken L

II. CASE OF nga?'?at,wﬁ P en..
/7
The following 1nf’ormatlo{was abstracted (Date) // 7’%7/ from: ;::’,, /

SOURCE CLK. |in OFFICE | ¢lk. |in QFFICE

Al G O Ca.rcl_s : /f’ﬁ /;J(W Shppg.Inquiry(sent — 727 )

ER———— L

A.G.0. Corresp. il e DB, s b i B

..........................................

G.R.S. Corresp. : : OSP 8-§ Corresp.(see Remarks.)
relative to disp.

oy s ¢ DESIRES as to Disposition.
Mt

b e parak G- 8 Je el - SEL 3R e .t

Name of Relative e e REMAIN SPECIAL .~
N B8 Pyitn STt . X

v
4

Widow

Children (Name oldest first) y ry

Father y

- 4

Y o 4
P
/
/
£
:‘{r
{

/k
Z 2424 4
to be shlpped to /&V?“Z ; ® b~ W 7/ ff /,?//z /Z»ft/// vl /4 A e P
k\ﬁ At @"J/ A 21 m/g'h v’f"ﬂf’{. was shipped (Da.te)
,’1_3 20 QL/ 7~ CLrpid 2 :: / ) e ““ wl D

//‘..,Qﬁ.[é’//%n

Mather

V Brothers 2

Sisters ¢

/9"!— 4"’/‘“ 5 '&/

REMARKS ML

Aezee




G. R. S. Form No. 101
INFORMATION BLANK

TO: REGISTRATION BRANCH, G. R. S.

FROM: INQUIRY BRANCH.

Fiie Number Br\r-\x—\ (0
VOE RO

Date

Please furnish information as checked ( ) below regarding the following soldier:

NAME: QB’QS\&QJQ
RANK: oot -

3&§«M\\

Serial Number

ORGANIZATION: 0. No 313 th W, %

RN Ay =
\
Y

No. QUESTION

1. Do particulars of soldiers given above agree with
records?

. Date of death.
. Cause and place of death.
. Number of casualty cablegram.
. Date buried.
. Grave location.
(a) Complete record required.

(b) Name of cemetery or commune only required.
(c¢) Note reinterments.

. Who reported burial ?

. Confirmed by G. R. S.?

. Report as to grave marker. *

Identification tags:
(@) Buried with body?
(b) Attached to grave marker?

10.

11. Complete emergency address?

12. Has been notified? (Give date.)

13. Report the exact position of your inquiry on this case.
(Reply in all cases if no information on record.)

14. What is the photograph number?

15. Inquiry made by.

N. B.—AIl proper names to be typewritten, or printed
in PLAIN BLOCK LETTERS.

( ; &ME]@QK \_\Q\

(2 \6-N-\R

& W

(4) 239

B) o Aeasia)
K\c\ Do 3\ N
(\.\T‘\Qﬁ.\}é&&; - Qo - Wi \ \”\\/\&L_Q_ M
R ruovad, B - %um\w) NUNRETR

N n e,
3 \ ) 1% 3%
S 5 Q}Q\ _‘Q\,G\ INVR &l\f\% N %J 5 W )

Q\LJ:"E ) 3 A w W
P~ \\ N\ vk ann W :
\\:»’T A @-ﬁr& . Q@m . NN J?w\i‘gim SR \ \\SUJJ‘-—Q\

N

{ W\, N\J\N\Q.‘JQVV‘\Q\* )

(:,\3 \J'/,A‘./&J\J:\’,i"; ,-—f""\ Ck‘

P
W) V- n-vR
‘“ T-Q\-ho_ VoM

QU] %o =

) by > o
ﬁr"; 3 ('." ,- - (o -
RELEASED BY INFORMATION CONTROL DEPARTMENT. ©, =

Confirmed. @ k

Unéonﬁrmed.

i
/

8t o, Qs O, W00/

/
/



GRS Form 121a File No, 37772

CEMETERIAL DIVTSION g
REGISTRATION SECTIGN 58

Nov mb r 9, 1921 44,

VMEMO FOR:
Cards Department.

5
.CASE OF:

Co. A. 313th M. G. Bn.,
ORGANIZATION {(01d)

COOKLY, #2472224 Joha K, - Pvi. 1l Cl

{Name )

Correction or additional data changes as shown below have been made on the Registra-
tion Card of the above-mentioned soldier and a correspording change will be neces-
sary on the Organization Card: '

ORGANIZATION (New)

FILE NO, : Dete Place ,F-JA No,
SURN AME orig. D:
SERTAL NUMBER 1s+,Reb, , D-
FIRST NAME AND INITTALS _ 2nd Reb. D-
RANK | 3rd Reb, D-

DATE OF DEATH

CAUSE OF DEATH

(Nofa: In the above spaces below double line fill in ONLY the new
date and data correotin% previovs infqrgat}on% ;
5 X 8 White Card FilZ No. 60575 canceled to 5 X 8 White Card File No. 37772

COAKLEY  #2472224 John F,
BY: D, T. Dodson

Ad jusinm nt S ction,
(Department)

5 x 8 card was sent to file.

Corrections made
on Organization
File Card:

By
5/3324 JLiL




	Coakley, John F.pdf
	2025_03_25_10_06_45

